Williamsburg Economic Development Authority
2016-2017
	Term:

Exp: 6/30/16
Chairman
	
	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	 

	Term:

Exp: 6/30/20
Vice-Chair
	William (Bill) H. Carr

316 Indian Springs Road 
Williamsburg, VA  23185

	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-534-9352 (w), 757-880-8261(c)
757-793-4242

Bcarr3@cox.net

	Term:

Exp: 6/30/18
 
	Tonya Boone
705 College Terrace
Williamsburg, VA  23185


	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-258-1350 (h), 757-221-2073(w)
Tonya.Boone@mason.wm.edu

	Term:

Exp: 6/30/2020
	David Trichler

324 Indian Springs Rd.

Williamsburg, VA 23185


	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-634-7141 (h & c)

dtrichler@gmail.com 

	Term:

Exp: 6/30/17
	Todd Mooradian

110 Indian Springs Road

Williamsburg, VA  23185


	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-229-2497, 757-927-5756 (c)

todd.mooradian@mason.wm.edu 



	Term:

Exp: 6/30/19
	Rick Overy

505 Richmond Road
Williamsburg, VA 23185


	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-220-9888 (w), 757-871-3222 (c)

richard.overy@raymondjames.com 

	Term:

Exp: 6/30/17

	Adam Steely

6 Effort Ct.

Williamsburg, VA 23188


	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-291-9181 (c); 757-476-2583 (w)

757-476-2500

asteely@bluetalonbistro.com 

	Term:

Exp: 6/30/19
	Robert (Robby) Willey

151 Sterling Manor Dr., Apt. 5108

Williamsburg, VA 23185


	Phone:
FAX:

Email:
	571-334-9789  (c)-(h)-(w)
rdwill@gmail.com 


	************
	Elaine McBeth – Representative 
	From
	Planning Commission – 7/15/15

	Attorney & Secretary


	Joseph F. Phillips 

Of Counsel
401 Lafayette Street
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3617

	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-220-6253

757-565-0113
jphillip@williamsburgva.gov 



	Economic Development Director
	Michele Mixner DeWitt

Economic Development Director

401 Lafayette Street

Williamsburg, VA 23185-3617

	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-220-6120 (w); 757-293-8812(c)
757-259-8046

mdewitt@williamsburgva.gov

	Economic

Development

Specialist


	Richard (Rich) Saunders

Economic Development Specialist

401 Lafayette Street

Williamsburg, VA 23185-3617


	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-220-6104 (w); 757-503-5408(c)
757-258-8046

rsaunder@williamsburgva.gov 


	Secretary to the EDA Attorney
	Marie Caulford

Legal Secretary

401 Lafayette Street

Williamsburg, VA 23185-3617
	Phone:

FAX:

Email:
	757-220-6253(W)

757-565-0113
mcaulfor@williamsburgva.gov 
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